



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 5 of 2026

M/S Narayan Singh, Contractor

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of Up And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Saroj Kumar Yadav, Vikram Bahadur Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : C.S.C., Sunil Kumar Misra

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

At the request of counsel for the applicant, list again on 12.5.2026.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

May 4, 2026
Rahul Dwivedi/-